
No. Name and Current Position Major Photo

1   Dr. Pongsak  Hoontrakul Finance
  Senior Research Fellow 
  Sasin Graduate Institute  of Business
  Administration of Chulalongkorn University
  Sasa Patasala Building, Soi Chulalongkorn 12(2), 
  Phyathai Road, Bangkok 10330
  E-mail: pongsak@hoontrakul.com

No. Name and Current Position Major Photo

2   Dr. Jinda  Kantong (Assoc. Prof.) Accounting
  Faculty of Business Administration
  Kasetsart University
  Bangkaen, Chatuchuk, 
  Bangkok 10900
  E-mail: fbusjkh@ku.ac.th

3   Dr. Patchavalai  Jayapani  (Asst. Prof.) Finance
  Head of Banking Department 
  Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy
  Chulalongkorn University, 
  Phayathai Rd, Bangkok 10330
  E-mail: patcharavalai@acc.chula.ac.th

4   Dr. Pornanong  Budsaratrakul (Penpas )  (Asst. Prof.) Finance
  Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy
  Chulalongkorn University
  Phayathai Rd, Bangkok 10330
  E-mail: fcompbs@acc.chula.ac.th

5   Dr. Pradit  Withisuphakorn  (Asst. Prof.) Finance
  Graduate School of Business Administration
  National Institute of Development Administration (NIDA)
  Sereethai Rd, Klongchan, Bangkapi 
  Bangkok 10240
  E-mail: praditw@hotmail.com

ACADEMIC YEAR  1996

ACADEMIC YEAR  1997
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6   Dr. Sasivimol  Srijaroenjit (Meeampol) (Asst. Prof.) Accounting
  Faculty of Business Administration
  Kasetsart University 
  Bangkaen, Chatuchuk, 
  Bangkok 10900
  E-mail: fbussas@ku.ac.th

7   Dr. Suphamit Techamontrikul  (Asst. Prof.) Accounting
  Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy
  Chulalongkorn University
  Phayathai Rd, Bangkok 10330
  E-mail: stechamontrikul@DELOITTE.com

No. Name and Current Position Major Photo

8   Dr. Arnat  Leemakdej (Assoc. Prof.) Finance
  Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy  
  Thammasat University
  Prachan Rd, Bangkok 10200
  E-mail: arnat@velocall.com

9   Dr. Somjin  Sornpaisarn Finance
  President
  One Asset Management Limited
  989 Siam Tower, the 24th  floor, Rama 1 Road 
  Prathumwan, Bangkok  10330
  E-mail: somjin@one-asset.com

ACADEMIC YEAR  1998
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10   Dr. Apiradee  Suratkulwattana (Metharom) (Asst. Prof.) International
  Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy Business
  Thammasat University
  Prachan Rd, Bangkok 10200
  E-mail: apiradee.m@cmmu.net

11   Dr. Panid  Kulsiri International
  Department of Business Administration Business
  Faculty of Social Science 
  Srinakarinwirot University
  Prasarnmitr Sukhumvit 23
  Sukhumvit Rd. Bangkok
  E-mail: panid@yahoo.com

12   Dr. Phongthep  Srisopachit International
  STS Garment Co., Ltd. Business
  571/8 M.8 Suksawat Rd. Rajburana 
  Bangpakok, Bankkok 10140
  E-mail: sksgarmt@yahoo.com

13   Dr. Pussadee  Polsaram International
  Associate Dean, Graduate School Business
  Faculty of Business Administration
  The University of the Thai Chamber of Commerce
  126/1 Vibhavadee-Rungsit Rd, Dindaeng
  Bangkok  10400
  Email: apussadee@hotmail.com

14   Dr. Ravadee  Surisarabhan International
  Hua Chiew Chalermprakiet University Business
  18/18 Km. 18 Bangna-Trad Rd. 
  Bangchalong, Bangplee, 
  Samutprakarn 10540
  E-mail: ravadee01@hotmail.com

ACADEMIC YEAR  1999
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15   Dr. Ravi  Lonkani Finance
  Faculty of Business Administration
  Chiang-Mai University 
  239 Huaykaew Rd, Suthep,
  Muang Chaiangmai 50200
  E-mail: ravi@ba.cmu.ac.th

16   Dr. Siripong  Preutthipan International
  Deputy Director,Traffic Department Business
  State Railway of Thailand
  Roungmuang, Patumwan, Bangkok 10330 
  Director ,MBA Program
  Rajamangala University of Technology Suvarnabhumi
  E-mail: preutthipan@hotmail.com

17   Dr. Santi  Kiranand (Asst. Prof.) Finance
  Chief Executive Officer, 
  Bond Electronic Exchange (BEX) 
  Senior Vice President, 
  The Stock Exchange of Thailand
  62 Ratchadapisek Rd. Klongteoy Bangkok 10110
  E-mail:  santiki@set.or.th

18   Dr. Supakorn  Soontornkit Finance
  Executive Vice President
  MFC Asset Management Public Company Limited  
  Lake Rachada Building, 31st -32nd  floor
  193-195 Rachadapisek Rd., Klongtoey 
  Bangkok  10110 
  E-mail: supakorn@mfcfund.com

19   Dr. Surang  Hensawang (Miankamnurd) Finance
  Faculty of Business Administration
  Kasetsart University
  Bangkaen, Chatuchuk, 
  Bangkok 10900
  E-mail: surang_main01@yahoo.com

Photo
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20   Dr. Wiyada Nittayakasetwat (Sombathirunvong) Finance
  Faculty of Business Administration
  ABAC University
  Ramkhamhaeng Soi 24 Huamark  
  Bangkok 10240
  E-mail: wiyadantt@au.edu

No. Name and Current Position Major Photo

21   Dr. Bhubate  Samutachak (Asst. Prof.) International
  Assistant to Vice President, Business
  Director of Planning Department, 
  Dhurakijpundit University
  E-mail: bhubate.sak@dpu.ac.th

22   Dr. Kajornvut  Namsirikul    International
  Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy Business
  Chulalongkorn University
  Phayathai Rd, Bangkok 10330
  E-mail: kajornvut@acc.chula.ac.th

23   Dr. Prasert  Sirisereewan International
  Head of Research Department Business
  Thai Chamber of Commercial University 
  126/1 Vibhavadee-rangsit Rd. Dindaeng
  Bangkok 10400
  E-mail: resutee@hotmail.com,
  resutee@yahoo.com

ACADEMIC YEAR  2000
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24   Dr. Sompong  Hanvajanawong International
  Rector of Ayothaya International College Business
  E-mail: somponghan@yahoo.com

25   Dr. Wiladda  Tejavej (Assoc. Prof.) International
  Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy Business
  Thammasat University 
  Prachan Rd. Bangkok 10200
  E-mail: wiladda@yahoo.com

No. Name and Current Position Major Photo

26   Dr. Pariyada Srisopitsawat Finance
  35/52 Srinakarin Rd. Bangplee
  Samutprakarn 10540
  E-mail: pariyada@set.or.th

27   Dr. Sorasart Sukcharoensin Finance
  Faculty of Development Economics
  National Institute of Development Administration
  Sereethai Rd, Klongchan, Bangkapi 
  Bangkok 10240
  E-mail: sprasart@hotmail.com

28   Dr. Suluck Pattarathammas( Asst. Prof.) Finance
  Director of Master program of Science in
  Finance (MIF)
  Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy 
  Thammasat University
  E-mail:  suluckp@tu.ac.th

ACADEMIC YEAR  2002

ACADEMIC YEAR  2001
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Photo
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29   Dr. Vassana Maprasert (Asst.Prof.) Marketing
  Part-time Lecturer
  Mahidol University
  E-mail: vmaprasert@yahoo.com

30   Dr. Natcha Petchdakul International
  Lecture Master of Science program in service innovation Business
  College of Innovative,Thammasat University
  E-mail: nat_chap@hotmail.com

31   Dr. Jiranee Surased Marketing
  Managing Director
  Dilavie Group
  177179 Prasumen  Talatyod,
  Pranakorn Bangkok 10200
  E-mail: jiranee_surased@yahoo.com

32   Dr. Charatphan Viravan Marketing
  Marketing Director
  GETCO., Inc.
  E-mail: argoodv@yahoo.com

33   Dr. Jaratpan Onghununtakul Marketing
  Senior Client Service Executive
  ACNielsen (Thailand) Limited
  E-mail: jaratpan@hotmail.com

ACADEMIC YEAR  2003

Photo

Photo

Photo

Photo



No. Name and Current Position Major Photo

34   Dr. Mohammad Asif Salam  Marketing
  Director of Business & Ecomomic Research 
  Center, School of Management
  Assumption University 
  E-mail: mbamas@yahoo.com

No. Name and Current Position Major Photo

35   Dr. Dhanawat Siriwattanakul Finance
  Faculty of Business Administration
  Kasetsart University
  Bangkaen, Chatuchuk, Bangkok 10900
  E-mail: dr_dhanawat@yahoo.com

36   Dr. Jiranart Sutthirat Finance
  Department of Finance 
  Mahidol International College
  E-mail: jiranart_s@hotmail.com  

37   Dr. Perawat Chookhiatti International
  Assistant Managing Director Business
  Bangkok Motors Work Co., Ltd.
  E-mail: perawat1@ksc.th.com

38   Dr. Olimpia C. Racela Marketing
  Faculty of Business Administration
  Assumption University
  24 Ramkhamhaeng Rd. huamak
  Bangkok 10240
  E-mail: bbaorc@hotmail.com

ACADEMIC YEAR  2004
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39   Dr. Sompote Valyasevi International
  109 M. 3 Rangsit-Nakornnayok Rd. Thanyaburi, Business
  Pathumthani  12130
  E-mail: sompotev@hotmail.com

No. Name and Current Position Major Photo

40   Dr. Mayuree Aryupong Marketing
  Faculty of Business Administration
  Assumption University
  24 Ramkhamhaeng Rd. huamak
  Bangkok 10240
  E-mail: bbamay@yahoo.com

41   Dr. Charoen Russametummachot Marketing
  Department of  Management
  Faculty of Business Administration
  Assumption University
  Bangna Campus, Bang Na-Trad Highway
  Km. 26 Bang Sao Tong,Samut Prakan 10540
  E-mail: charoen_r@yahoo.com

42   Dr. Tanachote Boonvorachote Finance
  Faculty of Agro-Industry
  Kasetsart University
  50 Prahonyothin Rd., Chatuchak, 
  Bangkok 10900
  E-mail: chote_5stars@hotmail.com

ACADEMIC YEAR  2005
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43   Dr. Phongsak Leartharanon International
  Bank of Ayudhya, Analyst Business
  (Research Department)
  E-mail: Phongsak_2000@yahoo.com

44   Dr. Sarayut Nathaphan (Asst. Prof.) Finance
  Vice-Chairman BA Division,
  Program Director (MBA)
  Mahidol International College
  E-mail: icsarayut@mahidol.ac.th  

45   Dr. Nucharee Supatn (Asst. Prof.) Marketing
  Faculty of Business Administration
  Assumption University
  24 Ramkhamhaeng Rd. huamak
  Bangkok 10240
  E-mail: nucharee@au.edu

46   Dr. Vouravis Veerakachen International
  Corporate Brand Director,Internet Thailand Business
  Public Company Limited 
  E-mail: vouravis_v@yahoo.com

47   Dr. Sombat Thamrongsinthaworn Marketing
  Burapha Uinversity,Faculty of Human and 
  Social Science
  E-mail: kim2002@loxinfo.co.th

ACADEMIC YEAR  2006
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48   Dr. Surasvadee Rajkulchai International
  Faculty of Business Administration, Siam University Business
  E-mail: jak45jdba@hotmail.com

49   Dr. Parinda Maneeroj    Accounting
  Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy,  
  Chulalongkorn University   
  E-mail: parinda@acc.chula.ac.th

50   Dr. Manathip Jankittisakul    Accounting
  Faculty of Business Administration, 
  Chaing Mai University
  E-mail: manatip_cmu@hotmail.com

51   Dr. Pisek Chainirun        Accounting
  Department of Finance and Accounting,
  Nong Khai Campus, Khon Khean University
  E-mail: suchada.nida@gmail.com

No. Name and Current Position Major Photo

52   Dr. Suchada  Jiamsagul Accounting
  Faculty of Business Administration,
  Mahanakorn University of Technology
  E-mail: b.suchada@yahoo.com ,,jdba-11@yahoo.com

ACADEMIC YEAR  2007
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53   Dr. LI LI Finance
  School of Business, 
  The University of The Thai Chamber of Commerce
  E-mail: lihuandai@hotmail.com

54   Dr. Narintip Charadpojanaporn Accounting
  Faculty of Business Administration,
  Ramkhamhang University 
  E-mail: Narintip29@hotmail.com

55   Dr. Sirada  Jarutakanont Accounting
  Burapha University
  E-mail: koy_sirada@yahoo.com

No. Name and Current Position Major Photo

56   Dr. Worapong  Janyangyuen Finance
  Mahidol University
  E-mail: wjanyang@yahoo.com

57   Dr. Lisa Sawatyanont Accounting
  Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy 
  Thammasat University
  E-mail: lisa@sawatyanon.com 

ACADEMIC YEAR  2008
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58   Dr. Orapan Yolrabil Accounting
  Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy 
  Thammasat University
  E-mail: orapan@tu.ac.th  Photo












































































































































